Meet - Results Sheet
(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)
License 4ER210351
One Leisure St Ives, Westwood Road, St lves, Cambridgeshire, PE27 6WU (25m
Pool) 2" October 2021 Results - Session One

EVENT 1 Boy/Girl 13 Yrs/Under 50m Freestyle

BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1 Oliver DICKSON 13 Stlves 30.38 295
2 Felix BUTTERWORTH 13 Stlves 32.51 241
3 Henry CRIDLAND 13 Stlves 36.69 167
4. Tom MCNEILL 11 Stlves 40.55 124
5. Tate TAYLOR 9 Stlves 41.81 113
6. Fraser WEEDEN 12 Stlves 41.93 112
7 Felix GUY-PINKNEY 10 Stlves 42.96 104
8 Michael WILDIN 11 Stlves 44.85 91
9. Remi CURLISS 11 Stlves 47.89 75
10.  Jack BALLESTER 11 Stlves 52.16 58
11.  Oscar PALMER 13 Stlves 55.55 48
12. Noah SAVAGE 11 Stlves 57.51 43
GIRL - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1 Emily QUAYLE 13 Stlves 32.64 346
2 Hannah PYE 12 Stlves 32.83 340
3 Isabel MARTIN 13 Stlves 32.89 338
4. Anna GALLAGHER 12 Stlves 34.06 305
5. Marli TAYLOR 12 Stlves 35.46 270
6. Lois CANNON 11 Stlves 37.62 226
7 Poppy WARREN 11 Stlves 39.99 188
8 Matilda MARSHALL 12 Stlves 41.40 169
9. Beatrice DARE 11 Stlves 4463 135
10.  Iris WARRINER 13 Stlves 4548 128
11.  Eloise DUNN 10 Stlves 49.84 97
12.  Maja KURKIEWICZ 13 Stlves 51.86 86
13.  Edith LEWIS 9 Stlves 53.62 78
14.  Natalie FREEMAN 12 Stlves 53.99 76

Isabel PODWORSKA 12 Stlves DNC
Jasmine SELLENS 13 Stlves DNC

EVENT 2 Boy/Girl 13 Yrs/Under 50m Butterfly

BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Felix BUTTERWORTH 13 Stlves 36.77 206
2. Noah SAVAGE 11 Stlves 1:15.66 23
Felix GUY-PINKNEY 10 Stlves DQ SL
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tessa QUAYLE 13 Stlves 35.59 321
2. Eloise DUNN 10 Stlves 1:07.36 47
Jasmine SELLENS 13 Stlves DNC
Isabel PODWORSKA 12 Stlves DNC

EVENT 3 Boy/Girl 13 /Under 50m Backstroke

BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. George COULSTON 12 Stlves 43.39 134
2. Michael WILDIN 11 Stlves 47.81 100
3. Fraser WEEDEN 12 Stlves 53.51 71
4. Remi CURLISS 11 Stlves 57.91 56
5. Oscar PALMER 13 Stlves 59.17 52
6. Jack BALLESTER 11 Stlves 1:00.44 49
Tate TAYLOR 9 Stlves DQT

GIRL - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Marli TAYLOR 12 Stlves 43.00 212
2. Maja KURKIEWICZ 13 Stlves 51.42 124
3. Matilda MARSHALL 12 Stlves 51.56 123
4. Beatrice DARE 11 Stlves 51.73 122
5. Edith LEWIS 9 Stlves 5217 119
6. Iris WARRINER 13 Stlves 56.47 93
7. Natalie FREEMAN 12 Stlves 1:01.32 73

EVENT 4 Boy/Girl 13 /Under 50m Breaststroke

BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver DICKSON 13 Stlves 4143 226
2. Felix BUTTERWORTH 13 Stlves 4348 195
3. Tom MCNEILL 11 Stlves 50.39 125
4. George COULSTON 12 Stlves 53.21 106
5. Tate TAYLOR 9 Stlves 59.57 76
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(Under ASA Laws and ASA Technical Rules of Swimming)

License 4ER210351
One Leisure St Ives, Westwood Road, St lves, Cambridgeshire, PE27 6WU (25m

Pool) 2" October 2021 Results - Session One

6. Euan WINTER 11
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Tessa QUAYLE 13
2. Emily QUAYLE 13
3. Hannah PYE 12
4. Anna GALLAGHER 12
5. Poppy WARREN 11
6. Lois CANNON 11
7. Matilda MARSHALL 12
8. Eloise DUNN 10
9. Natalie FREEMAN 12
10. Edith LEWIS 9
Isabel PODWORSKA 12

EVENT 5 Boy/Girl 13 Yrs/Under 100m Free.

St lves

Club

St lves
St lves
St lves
St lves
St lves
St lves
St lves
St lves
St lves
St lves
St lves

1:12.43

Time
3743
40.49
43.80
48.76
54.46
55.08
58.52
1:03.39
1:05.35
1:12.25
DNC

BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Fraser WEEDEN 12
GIRL - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Isabel MARTIN 13
2. Marli TAYLOR 12
3. Lois CANNON 11
4. Maja KURKIEWICZ 13

EVENT 6 Boy/Girl 13 /Under 100m Butterfly

Club
St lves

Club

St Ives
St lves
St lves
St Ives

Time
1:40.69

Time
1:14.58
1:21.33
1:28.62
1:54.75

BOY - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Oliver DICKSON 13

EVENT 8 Boy/Girl 13 /Under 100m Breaststrok

Club
St lves

Time
1:23.75

BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Henry CRIDLAND 13
2. Tom MCNEILL 11
GIRL - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Hannah PYE 12
2. Anna GALLAGHER 12
3. Beatrice DARE 11

Club
St lves
St Ives

Club

Stlves
St Ives
St lves

Time
1:39.41
1:47.74

Time
1:36.43
1:49.31
1:53.45

EVENT 9 Boy/Girl 13 Yrs/Under 100m IM

BOY - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Henry CRIDLAND 13
GIRL - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Tessa QUAYLE 13
2. Emily QUAYLE 13
3. Isabel MARTIN 13
4. Poppy WARREN 1
Jasmine SELLENS 13

Club
Stlves

Club

St lves
St lves
St lves
St lves
St lves

Time
1:40.69

Time
1:19.83
1:22.05
1:28.57
1:46.51

DNC

42

FINA Pt
444
350
277
200
144
139
116

9
83
61

FINA Pt
88

FINA Pt
305
235
182

83

FINA Pt
189

FINA Pt
175
137

FINA Pt
270
185
166

FINA Pt
124

FINA Pt
354
326
259
149

50
44.55

50
35.10
38.76
41.63

50
36.12

50
45.65
53.19

50
46.44
53.32
54.06

50
48.55

50
37.62
37.52
4122
48.80
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